
School Information and Open days. 

Have you thought about which school you would like you children to attend next September?  All the local 

schools offer open times for you to take a chance to see how the school runs. 

If you would like to attend an open time, please phone the school to book an appointment. 

info@shalford.surrey.sch.uk 01483 562143 Tuesday 15th October 2019  9.30am and 1.30pm 
Wednesday23rd October 2019 9.30am and 
1.30pm 
Thursday 7th November 2019 9.30am and 
1.30pm 
 

info@loseleyfields.surrey.sch.uk 01483 416477  Wednesday 6th Novembers 2019 All Day 
 

info@green-oaks.surrey.sch.uk 01483 422924 Please phone the school for dates. 
 

info@farncombe.surrey.sch.uk 01483 424933 Tuesday and Fridays 11am 
 

info@puttenham.surrey.ch.uk 01483 810317 Tuesday 5th November 9.30am- 11am 
Monday 11th November 1.30pm 
Thursday 14th November 1.30pm 
Monday 18th November 9.30am 
Wednesday 27th November 9.30am 
Thursday 9th January 9.30am 
 

info@moss-lans.surrey.sch.uk 01483 417214 Thursday 26th September 2019 9.15am 
Thursday 3rd October 2019 9.15am 
Thursday 10th October 2019 9.15am 
Thursday 24th October 2019 9.15am 
 

office@stmarys-shackleford.surrey.sch.uk 01483 414749 Thursday 26th September 2019 9am 
Thursday 3rd October 2019  9am 
Wednesday 9th October 2019 9am 
Thursday 17th October  2019 9am 
Thursday 24th October 2019 9am 
Thursday 7th November 2019 9am 
Wednesday 13th November 2019 9am 
Thursday 21st November  2019 9am 
Wednesday 27th November  2019 9am 
Thursday 5th December  2019 9am 
 
 

info@milford.surrey.sch.uk 01483 422087  Tuesday 8th  October 2019 9.30am 
 Tuesday 22nd October 2019 9.30am 
 Tuesday 12th November 2019 9.30am 
 Tuesday 26th November 2019 9.30am 
 Tuesday 10th December 2019 9.30am 
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